Water Testing Results - Pleasant Hill School District Action Level is 15 parts per billion (ppb)			
Fixture Location / Description	Fixture ID #	Test Date	Test Results (ppb)
Main Well (#1)- Copper		3/4/2023	ND
Main Well (#1)- Lead		3/4/2023	ND
High School Well (#2)- Copper		3/4/2023	ND
High School Well (#2)- Lead		3/4/2023	0.0101
Elementary Well (#3)- Copper		3/4/2023	ND
Elementary Well (#3)- Lead		3/4/2023	0.00291
ND = Not Dectected - Lead level is below the set detection limits of 2 ppb			